
Clas.Scratch_2ªfaseInvierno

COPA ALDEAMAYOR`22 Fase invierno acumuladoTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2022-02-13

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 6,8 5Nieto Lopez,Samuel (23:14)37

2 LA GALERA 3,4 1Garcia Anaya,Manuel (18:18)36

3 ALDEAMAYOR 6,8 5Grande Gonzalez,Pablo (19:16)35

4 ALDEAMAYOR 8,2 6Costa Ribas,Juan (16:18)34

5 LA GALERA 3,9 2de Nicolas Peral,Carlos (18:15)33

6 ALDEAMAYOR 8,8 7Calvo Sanchez,Ruben (18:14)32

7 ALDEAMAYOR 2,5 0Gonzalez Pardo,Jacobo (13:18)31

8 ALDEAMAYOR 11,3 10Peñas Moyano,Jose Luis (16:14)30

9 ALDEAMAYOR 11,4 10Alvarez Perez,Javier (14:14)28

10 ALDEAMAYOR 7,9 6Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar (12:15)27

11 Federación Cast 12,8 11Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (14:12)26

12 LA GALERA 10,7 9Garcia   Anaya,Antonio (15:11)26

13 ALDEAMAYOR 3,9 2Dujkovic,Goran (16:10)26

14 ALDEAMAYOR 19,0 17Carrion Herrero,Javier (12:13)25

15 ALDEAMAYOR 8,7 7Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (15:10)25

16 Federación Cast 13,9 12Zalama Casanova,Eduardo (10:14)24

17 LA GALERA 11,1 11de Nicolas Peral,Henar (14:10)24

18 LA GALERA 21,8 20Rivera Garrido,Francisco (10:13)23

19 ALDEAMAYOR 12,0 10San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (9:14)23

20 Federación Cast 11,7 10Aja Maza,Santiago (9:13)22

21 VILLA DE MADRID 4,5 3Lavandeira Adan,Ricardo (13:9)22

22 ALDEAMAYOR 18,2 17Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (10:11)21

23 LA GALERA 18,6 19Villan Terron,Conchita (7:13)20

24 LERMA 18,4 17Basconcillos Rodriguez,Jose (9:11)20

25 ALDEAMAYOR 18,2 17de La Vega Tome,Carlos (13:7)20

26 ALDEAMAYOR 16,5 15Regueras Escudero,Juan (12:8)20

27 LA GALERA 16,3 15Villa Ramon,Alberto (13:7)20

28 ALDEAMAYOR 12,0 10González Rosado,Félix (11:9)20

29 ALDEAMAYOR 25,0 24Perez Alonso,Gabriel (10:8)18

30 ALDEAMAYOR 15,0 13Park,Kun Hee (11:7)18

31 SOTOVERDE 28,5 27Perez San Jose,Alfredo (8:9)17

32 LA GALERA 15,9 14Garcia Urbon,Manuel (8:9)17

33 ALDEAMAYOR 12,0 10Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (9:8)17

34 FORO 2000 33,5 34Perez Calvo,Elena (8:8)16

35 ENTREPINOS 25,9 24Powys Gomez,Juan Carlos (9:7)16

36 LA GALERA 22,5 23Lopez Serrano,Eugenia (12:4)16

37 ALDEAMAYOR 15,3 14Castro Villa,Francisco Javier (8:8)16

38 ALDEAMAYOR 20,7 19San Jose San Juan,Mariano (8:7)15

39 LA GALERA 28,5 29Cebada   Cuadrillero,Sofia (9:5)14

40 ALDEAMAYOR 22,1 21Garcia Rodriguez,Carlos (9:5)14

41 SALDAÑA 8,6 7Rodriguez Nieto,Jairo (10:4)14

42 ALDEAMAYOR 21,0 19Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (7:6)13

43 ALDEAMAYOR 15,8 14Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (7:6)13

44 ALDEAMAYOR 14,8 13Grande Duque,Raimundo (5:8)13

45 ALDEAMAYOR 32,9 32Raliegos Martin,Ruben (8:4)12

ALDEAMAYOR CLUB DE GOLF DataGolf 3.62 2022-02-13 15:35 Pag. 1 / 2



Clas.Scratch_2ªfaseInvierno

COPA ALDEAMAYOR`22 Fase invierno acumuladoTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2022-02-13

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

46 ALDEAMAYOR 32,4 31Conde Robledo,Adrian (3:9)12

47 ALDEAMAYOR 18,1 16Garcia Segura,Jose (5:7)12

48 ZARAPICOS 17,7 16Garcia Perez,Jairo (9:3)12

49 LA GALERA 14,2 12Cuadra   Orjales,Bruno (5:7)12

50 Federación Cast 28,1 27Bustos Estebanez,Jorge Alberto (6:5)11

51 ALDEAMAYOR 22,1 21de Lara Juste,Luis Gregorio (6:5)11

52 LA GALERA 19,0 19Puelles Garcia,Natalia (9:2)11

53 ALDEAMAYOR 26,5 25Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (4:5)9

54 ALDEAMAYOR 20,9 19Rodriguez Lagunilla,Angel (7:2)9

55 ALDEAMAYOR 24,0 24Martinez Barroso,Eva (4:4)8

56 ENTREPINOS 34,2 33Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Pablo (6:1)7

57 ALDEAMAYOR 20,4 21Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia (3:4)7

58 ALDEAMAYOR 41,2 42Conde Robledo,Paula (5:1)6

59 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 37Robledo Poncela,Olga (3:1)4

60 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Conde   Pelaz,Oscar (3:0)3

MEAZTEGI 23,5 22Olmedo Hernandez,Eduardo Alfonso No Entr.

ALDEAMAYOR 22,1 21Morillo Municio,Roberto No Pres.

LA GALERA 13,9 14Fernandez Polvorosa,Elena No Pres.

Federación Cast 8,8 7Fernandez Polvorosa,Victor No Pres.
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1ªCat_2ªfaseInvierno

COPA ALDEAMAYOR`22 Fase invierno acumuladoTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2022-02-13

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 6,8 5Nieto Lopez,Samuel (24:18)42

2 ALDEAMAYOR 6,8 5Grande Gonzalez,Pablo (20:20)40

3 ALDEAMAYOR 11,3 10Peñas Moyano,Jose Luis (20:20)40

4 ALDEAMAYOR 8,2 6Costa Ribas,Juan (17:22)39

5 ALDEAMAYOR 8,8 7Calvo Sanchez,Ruben (21:18)39

6 LA GALERA 3,4 1Garcia Anaya,Manuel (19:18)37

7 LA GALERA 3,9 2de Nicolas Peral,Carlos (19:16)35

8 LA GALERA 10,7 9Garcia   Anaya,Antonio (19:16)35

9 LA GALERA 11,1 11de Nicolas Peral,Henar (18:16)34

10 ALDEAMAYOR 7,9 6Gomez Hernandez,Pablo Cesar (14:19)33

11 ALDEAMAYOR 8,7 7Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (18:14)32

12 ALDEAMAYOR 2,5 0Gonzalez Pardo,Jacobo (13:18)31

13 ALDEAMAYOR 3,9 2Dujkovic,Goran (17:11)28

14 VILLA DE MADRID 4,5 3Lavandeira Adan,Ricardo (14:10)24

15 SALDAÑA 8,6 7Rodriguez Nieto,Jairo (13:6)19

Federación Cast 8,8 7Fernandez Polvorosa,Victor No Pres.
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2ªCat_2ªfaseInvierno

COPA ALDEAMAYOR`22 Fase invierno acumuladoTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2022-02-13

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 11,4 10Alvarez Perez,Javier (18:20)38

2 Federación Cast 12,8 11Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (19:18)37

3 LA GALERA 16,3 15Villa Ramon,Alberto (21:14)35

4 Federación Cast 13,9 12Zalama Casanova,Eduardo (14:20)34

5 ALDEAMAYOR 16,5 15Regueras Escudero,Juan (20:14)34

6 ALDEAMAYOR 12,0 10San Jose de La Rosa,Mariano (11:20)31

7 Federación Cast 11,7 10Aja Maza,Santiago (12:19)31

8 LA GALERA 15,9 14Garcia Urbon,Manuel (16:14)30

9 ALDEAMAYOR 12,0 10González Rosado,Félix (15:14)29

10 ALDEAMAYOR 15,0 13Park,Kun Hee (17:10)27

11 ALDEAMAYOR 12,0 10Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (13:13)26

12 ALDEAMAYOR 15,3 14Castro Villa,Francisco Javier (14:12)26

13 ALDEAMAYOR 14,8 13Grande Duque,Raimundo (10:14)24

14 ALDEAMAYOR 15,8 14Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (13:11)24

15 LA GALERA 14,2 12Cuadra   Orjales,Bruno (9:12)21

LA GALERA 13,9 14Fernandez Polvorosa,Elena No Pres.
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3ªCat_2ªfaseInvierno

COPA ALDEAMAYOR`22 Fase invierno acumuladoTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2022-02-13

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR 19,0 17Carrion Herrero,Javier (21:21)42

2 LA GALERA 22,5 23Lopez Serrano,Eugenia (23:15)38

3 LA GALERA 18,6 19Villan Terron,Conchita (14:23)37

4 LA GALERA 21,8 20Rivera Garrido,Francisco (16:21)37

5 LERMA 18,4 17Basconcillos Rodriguez,Jose (17:19)36

6 ALDEAMAYOR 18,2 17de La Vega Tome,Carlos (21:15)36

7 ALDEAMAYOR 18,2 17Gonzalez Bartolome,Alberto (18:17)35

8 ALDEAMAYOR 20,7 19San Jose San Juan,Mariano (17:14)31

9 ALDEAMAYOR 22,1 21Garcia Rodriguez,Carlos (17:12)29

10 ALDEAMAYOR 21,0 19Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (15:13)28

11 ALDEAMAYOR 22,1 21de Lara Juste,Luis Gregorio (15:13)28

12 ZARAPICOS 17,7 16Garcia Perez,Jairo (17:10)27

13 LA GALERA 19,0 19Puelles Garcia,Natalia (17:10)27

14 ALDEAMAYOR 18,1 16Garcia Segura,Jose (11:15)26

15 ALDEAMAYOR 20,9 19Rodriguez Lagunilla,Angel (16:7)23

16 ALDEAMAYOR 20,4 21Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia (6:10)16

ALDEAMAYOR 22,1 21Morillo Municio,Roberto No Pres.
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4ªCat_2ªfaseInvierno

COPA ALDEAMAYOR`22 Fase invierno acumuladoTorneo: Día 1 de1

ALDEAMAYOR - AldeamayorCampo: Fecha: 2022-02-13

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP
Juego

WHS
Exac

Si

1 FORO 2000 33,5 34Perez Calvo,Elena (24:21)45

2 SOTOVERDE 28,5 27Perez San Jose,Alfredo (20:22)42

3 ALDEAMAYOR 25,0 24Perez Alonso,Gabriel (20:21)41

4 ENTREPINOS 25,9 24Powys Gomez,Juan Carlos (20:19)39

5 ALDEAMAYOR 32,4 31Conde Robledo,Adrian (18:21)39

6 ALDEAMAYOR 32,9 32Raliegos Martin,Ruben (22:16)38

7 LA GALERA 28,5 29Cebada   Cuadrillero,Sofia (19:17)36

8 ALDEAMAYOR 41,2 42Conde Robledo,Paula (16:18)34

9 Federación Cast 28,1 27Bustos Estebanez,Jorge Alberto (18:14)32

10 ENTREPINOS 34,2 33Vazquez de Prada Parrilla,Pablo (22:9)31

11 ALDEAMAYOR 24,0 24Martinez Barroso,Eva (12:14)26

12 ALDEAMAYOR 26,5 25Rodriguez Medina,Ciriaco Cesar (13:13)26

13 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 35Conde   Pelaz,Oscar (13:6)19

14 ALDEAMAYOR 36,0 37Robledo Poncela,Olga (11:8)19

MEAZTEGI 23,5 22Olmedo Hernandez,Eduardo Alfonso No Entr.
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